JRC JUNIORS SPRING 2004 SCHEDULE

	Sunday, February 8

(Erg Race)
	21st Southern Sprints Indoor Regatta (2000m)  

    - FIT Clemente Center, Melbourne, FL 
    - contact: Casey Baker cbaker @ fit.edu
	

	Saturday, February 14
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, February 21

(For Novice Only)
	Novice Regatta (1000m) 

    - Lake Fairview, Orlando, FL 
    - contact: 
	

	Saturday, February 28 
	OPEN 
	

	Saturday, March 6 

(Sweep Only)
	Jacksonville Invitational (1500m) 

    - Ortega River, Jacksonville, FL 

    - contact: Janet Frampton FramptonM @ Bolles.org 

    - contact:  
	

	Sunday, March 7
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, March 13 
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, March 20

(Sweep Only) 
	Stanton Invitational (1500m) 

    - Ortega River, Jacksonville, FL 

    - contact: Steve Hitchcock sthitchcock @ hotmail.com 
	

	Saturday, March 27 
	9th OARS Regatta (1500m) 

    - Turkey Lake, Orlando, FL 
    - contact: Ken Hutcheson arlhutch @ aol.com 
	

	Saturday, April 3 
	Jacksonville City Championships (1500m) 

    - Ortega River, Jacksonville, FL 

    - contact:  
	

	Saturday, April 10 
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, April 17 
	8th Gainesville Crew Classic (1500m) 

    - St. John's River, Palatka, FL 

    - contact: Bill Feaster jwfwilco @ aol.com 
	

	Saturday, April 24  
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, May 1 
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, May 8 
	FSRA Youth State Championships (1500m) 

    - Turkey Lake, Orlando, FL 

    - contact: regatta @ floridarowing.org 
	

	Saturday, May 15
	OPEN
	

	Saturday, May 22
	OPEN
	

	May 28 – 29
	SRAA Scholastic Nationals (1500m) 

    - Turkey Lake, Orlando, FL 
    - contact: 
	


